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Additional Equipment
Generator 6KVA (silenced)

Compressor 100CFM

Gurney 3500psi  

Water Tank

9.5 Metre Industrial Platform
Under Bridge Maintenance Unit
Barin S.P.A

Unit Number: UBM 1

Under bridge working length

Width of platform

Safe working load

Max load at end of telescopic platform

Max lowering depth

Rotation of platform

Space required on bridge

Travelling height (stowed)

Overall weight (approx)  

9.5 m

1.2 m

500 kg

250 kg

6 m

180º

2.5 m

4 m

21,500 kg
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Down Under Bridge Units Pty Ltd
P: 133 696
E: admin@DownUnderBridgeUnits.com.au

ABN: 13 622 334 990 
P: PO Box 239 West Burleigh QLD 4219

A: 3 Rudman Parade, Burleigh Heads QLD 4220

www.DownUnderBridgeUnits.com.au


